
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

12
8

13
24

117
19
89

140
27

500
99
11

127
30
42
91
65
43

333
31

5
9

72
881

Name

Nenad Mijaljević
Časlav Tošić
Milorad Simunović
Miloš Paunović
Djordje Milošević
Predrag Lambaša
Petar Jovanović
Marko  Blaževski
Nikola Jovanović
Dušan Nastasijević
Predrag Šainović
Petar Miloradović
Jovan Perunović
Risto Vukov
Marko Marić
Marko Markov
Goran Pavlićević
Jovan Lazarević
Saša Krstić
Miloš Borovičanin

Djordje Ristić
Dragoljub Arsić
Vladimir Đurović
Jovan Radović

Class

- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II

- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II
- Klasa II

Club

AMSK KV Racing Team
AKSK Crvena Zvezda
ASK Concord RAcing Team
AK Đelmaš Sport
ASU Milošević Rejsing
AMSK KV Racing Team
ASU Zeka Auto Sport
AKSK Crvena Zvezda
ASK Herc
AKSK Crvena Zvezda
AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
Topola ASK

AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team
ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team
ASU Milošević Rejsing
AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team
AMSK KV Racing Team

AMSK KV Racing Team
ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team
ASK Herc

Make

Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo

Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo

Nac.

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MNE
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

SRB
SRB
SRB
MNE

Laps

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
18
13
11
10
10
10
9
8
6
6

Total Tm

30:13.418
30:15.026
30:20.358
30:20.738
30:21.128
30:37.708
30:38.928
31:00.357
29:01.752
29:03.850
23:51.899
16:30.964
14:15.451
12:36.189
12:53.013
12:58.438
11:49.885
10:32.402
8:02.242
8:05.020

Diff

1.608
6.940
7.320
7.710

24.290
25.510
46.939
1 Lap
1 Lap

6 Laps
11 Laps
13 Laps
14 Laps
14 Laps
14 Laps
15 Laps
16 Laps
18 Laps
18 Laps

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gap

1.608
5.332
0.380
0.390

16.580
1.220

21.429
1 Lap
2.098

5 Laps
5 Laps
2 Laps
1 Lap

16.824
5.425
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2.778

Best Tm

1:14.553
1:14.398
1:14.477
1:14.157
1:14.743
1:15.210
1:15.392
1:15.530
1:14.487
1:14.278
1:17.793
1:14.496
1:15.913
1:14.098
1:14.858
1:15.922
1:16.396
1:14.361
1:17.618
1:16.712

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.9.2018 13:59:46

Timing & Scoring: HRONO TEAM MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAGRADA BEOGRADA - UŠĆE 2018.
AUTO

Trka Divizija 2

Race (24 Laps) started at 13:27:45

Ušće 2,250 Km

2.9.2018 13:00


